Breakfast Menu

Served gam - 11.15am | Table Service

Our breakfasts are cooked fresh to order, so during busier periods there may be a short wait.

Tarka's Classics

TOASTED TEACAKE

Served with butter & choice of jam

GRANOLA WITH YOGHURT AND BERRIES (V)

Homemade granola and berry compote, served with Greek yoghurt and honey.

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V) (VE)

served with spring onion, watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds.
add smoked salmon - £2.50
add fried egg - £1

EGGS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V)

poached, fried or scrambled eggs, served with watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds.

add smoked salmon - £2.50
add bacon - £1.50

HALLOUMI BREAKFAST (V)

halloumi, spinach, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, choice of egg and toast

TARKA'S LITTLE BREAKFAST

sausage, bacon, fried/scrambled egg and choice of toast

TARKA'S BIG BREAKFAST
sausage, bacon, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, choice of egg and toast
add black pudding - £1.50

£4.99

£6.99

£9.49

£8.99

f11.99

£9.49

fi12.99

We have a small kitchen here at Tarka's, so are unable to swap/substitute breakfast items. Thank

you for your understanding.

Sandwiches (Sourdough, granary or white bread)

Smoked Bacon Sandwich
Butchers Sausage Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich

Bacon, Sausage & Fried Egg
Veggie Breakfast Sandwich
Halloumi, Mushroom & Fried Egg

£6.99
£6.99

£8.99

£8.49

al,/,;: *for food allergies - Please speak to our staff about the
; ingredients in your meal when making your order.
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