Breakfast Menu

Served 9am - 11.15am | Table Service Our breakfasts are cooked fresh to order, so during busier periods there may be a short wait.

Tarka's Classics		
TOASTED TEACAKE Served with butter & choice of jam	£4.99	
GRANOLA WITH YOGHURT AND BERRIES (V) Homemade granola and berry compote, served with Greek yoghurt and honey.	£6.99	
CRUSHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V) (VE) served with spring onion, watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds. add smoked salmon - £2.50 add fried egg - £1	£9.49	
EGGS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (V) poached, fried or scrambled eggs, served with watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds. add smoked salmon - £2.50 add bacon - £1.50	£8.99	
HALLOUMI BREAKFAST (V) halloumi, spinach, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, choice of egg and toast	£11.99	
TARKA'S LITTLE BREAKFAST sausage, bacon, fried/scrambled egg and choice of toast	£9.49	
TARKA'S BIG BREAKFAST sausage, bacon, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, choice of egg and toast add black pudding - £1.50	£12.99	
We have a small kitchen here at Tarka's, so are unable to swap/substitute breakfast items. Thank you for your understanding.		

Sandwiches (Sourdough, granary or white bread)	
Smoked Bacon Sandwich	£6.99
Butchers Sausage Sandwich	£6.99
Breakfast Sandwich	£8.99
Bacon, Sausage & Fried Egg	
Veggie Breakfast Sandwich	£8.49
Halloumi, Mushroom & Fried Egg	.,



*for food allergies - Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.

